LIST OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND REGISTERED MUSIC TEACHERS

NAME SUBJECT AREAS MUSIC STUDIO TELEPHONE |E-MAIL WEBSITE
Karen Axworthy Violin (RMT) Charlottetown 902-963-4009 karenaxworthy@gmail.com
Pamela Campbell Voice (RMT)+Sight-singing+Choral Work Charlottetown/Downtown 902-569-1975 pam@pamelacampbell.com www.pamelacampbell.com
$Sara Campbell Voice(RMT)+History+Sight Singing Charlottetown 902-388-6292 smcampbell@hollandcollege.com
Suzanne Campbell Voice (RMT) Charlottetown/Downtown 902-367-6740 singing@eastlink.ca
Jenet Clement Violin (RMT) Charlottetown 902-672-2839 Jen@SingingStrings.ca
Dr. Annabel Cohen Voice (RMT)+Music Psychology Research Charlottetown 902-628-4325 acohen@upei.ca http://discoveryspace.upei.ca/musicog/
Stephanie Cole Piano (RMT)+Rudiments/Accompanist Stratford 902-626-6524 cole_sd@hotmail.com www.play88keys.ca
Dr. Rick Covey P, Com (RMT) Frenchfort, PEI 902-629-4927 recovey@upei.ca
Georgie Edwards Music Therapy RMT+Voice+Kindermusik Charlottetown esedwards@gmail.com 156933 kindermusik.com
Andrea Ellis Piano (RMT)+Rudiments+Sight-singing+Accompanist Charlottetown 902-940-0375 ellis.andream@gmail.com https://andreaellismusicstudio.com/
Donald Fraser Prgan (RMT) + Piano+Rudiments+Theory Charlottetown 902-569-1604 Donald.fraser@islandtelecom.com https:/iquarternotemusicinstruction.com/
Dr. Frances Gray Piano (RMT)+Rudiments+Theory+History+Accompanist Charlottetown/Brighton 902-892-4605 foray@upei.ca https://www.islandscholar.ca/people/faray
Shelly Hanson Saxophone (RMT),Conductor, Flute, Oboe, Piano, Rudiments, Suzuki, Theory Charlottetown, PEI 902-626-7596 islandmusicstudio@gmail.com - www.lslandmusicstudio.com
Joyce Hein Piano (RMT)+Rudiments+Theory+History+Pedagogy+Flute Hunter River/Hopedale 902-964-0003 info@joyfulmelodies.ca www.joyfulmelodies.ca
Helen Holman Piano (RMT)+Rudiments+Accompanist Charlottetown/Brighton 902-566-1434 helenbholman@outlook.com
Julie Hughes Piano (RMT)+Rudiments Charlottetown/Brighton 902-569-2501 juliehughes@bellaliant.net
Dr. Gregory Irvine Brass/Tuba (RMT) Charlottetown 902-892-3311 irvinegregory@gmail.com- www.upei.calarts/gregory-b-irvine
Sue Irvine Violin (RMT)+ Suzuki Violin Charlottetown/Brighton 902-892-3311 sueirvine13@gmail.com
Kathleen Linkletter Organ (RMT)+Piano+Rudiments Charlottetown 902-368-2348 klinkletter@gmail.com www.linklettermusicstudios.com
Lori Linkletter Voice (RMT)+Piano+Rudiments+Theory+History+Musical Theatre Class Charlottetown 902-894-3324 linklettermusicschool@gmail.com
Mary MacEachern Piano (AM3)+Music for Young Children Charlottetown 902-566-9180 mcmaceachern@gmail.com
Melissa MacKenzie Voice (RMT)+Piano+Theory+Sight Singing+Musical Theatre Class Charlottetown 902-940-1033 melissamackenz@gmail.com meli kenz.com
Valerie MacKenzie Piano (RMT)+Rudiments Charlottetown 902-894-7465 vmack@eastlink.ca
Carl Mathis LIFE MEMBER {Voice (RMT)+Rudiments+Theory+History} Charlottetown 902-892-1780 Mathis.carl@gmail.com
Frances McBurnie Piano (RMT)+Rudiments+Theory+Accompanist Charlottetown 902-659-2592 mcburnie@xplornet.com
Ellen McQuillan Violin (RMT) Charlottetown 902-213-4849 ellen.mequillan@gmail.com
Glen Montgomery Piano(RMT)+Chamber Music Charlottetown 902-626-3619 lenmontgomery@icloud.com
902-218-4434 Cell
Jane Naylor Piano (RMT)+Rudiments+Theory Hampshire 902-675-3325 jnaylor@bellaliant.net
Connie O’'Brien Piano (AM1)+Music for Young Children Charlottetown 902-566-4459 ecobrien@pei.eastlink.ca
Hannah O’'Donnell Voice (RMT)+Sight Singing+ Rudiments Montague 902-314-4012 hannahrkodonnell@gmail.com
Laura Ono Piano (RMT)+Rudiments+Dalcroze+Early Childhood Music Education Morell, PEI 902-200-2869 i ianostudio.ca www.pianostudio.ca
Dr. Margot Rejskind Voice(RMT)+Conducting (RMT)+Rudiments+Aural Skills Charlottetown/Brighton 902-388-9433 reiskind@amail.com brightonsingingstudio.ca
Sung Ha Shin-Bouey Voice+Sight Singing (RMT) + Rudimehts + Piano Charlottetown 902-894-3101 sshinbouey@upei.ca http://www.upei.ca/arts/sung-ha-shin-bouey
Justin Simard Voice(RMT)+Trumpet+Theory+Aural Skills Charlottetown 902-659-2056 contact@justinsimard.com www.justinsimard.com
Dr. Amy Simon Clarinet(RMT)+Flute+History of Music+Rudiments+Saxophone+Theory Charlottetown 902-626-1526 amysimonclarinet@gmail.com www.amysimonclarinet.com,
Dr. Dale Sorensen Brass Trombone(RMT)+Baritone+Horn+Trumpet Charlottetown 902-314-2001 dsorensen@upei.ca
Jacqueline Sorensen Young Piano (RMT)+Rudiments+Accompanist Charlottetown 902-892-1809 jacqueline.sorensen@pei.sympatico.— https://www.facebook.com/JSY .Piano.Studio/
Dr. Nicole Strum S (RMT), F,C,RT,0,+Rudiments+History Victoria, PEI 604-868-2586 nicolestrum@gmail.com www.nicolestrum.com
Dr. Magdalena von Eccher Piano (RMT) Charlottetown 902-626-3619 mvoneccher@upei.ca
902-218-4433 Cell
Natalie Williams Calhoun Cello/Rudiments/Theory/History (RMT) Charlottetown 902-316-0850 cellonatw@gmail.com https://williamscalhoun.musicteachershelper.com/
Marion Wright-Waugh Piano (AM2)/Rudiments/Theory/History Kensington/Summerside 902-836-3180 wright. waugh01@hotmail.com
Yuyu, Zhang V (RMT), P Cormwall, PEI 902-316-1658 angelbearzyy@gmail.com

902-418-8598 Cell




